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2017 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/29/2017

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

SKEET - 12g Flight 1
G

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 25  25  25  25  23  25  24  24  24  25  25  2454  24.50 294Tagg, Dave

 24  23  23  25  25  23  24  19  24  23  24  2044  23.08 277Steele, Leon

 49.0  48.0  48.0  50.0  48.0  48.0  48.0  43.0  48.0  48.0  49.0  44.0  23.79 571.0Actual

 1.2  .8  1.6  1.6  .0  1.6  1.6  1.6  5.6  1.6  1.6  .8  0.82 19.6Handicap

 50.2  48.8  49.6  51.6  48.0  49.6  49.6  44.6  53.6  49.6  50.6  44.8  24.61 590.6Net

 50.2  99.0  148.6  200.2  248.2  297.8  347.4  392.0  445.6  495.2  545.8  590.6  590.6Total

B & R

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 23  24  22  23  23  23  24  23  23  24  25  2545  23.50 282White, Bob

 24  23  24  20  23  20  19  21  23  24  21  2361  22.08 265Novak, Ron

 47.0  47.0  46.0  43.0  46.0  43.0  43.0  44.0  46.0  48.0  46.0  48.0  22.79 547.0Actual

 2.4  2.4  2.4  3.2  5.6  3.2  5.6  5.6  4.8  3.2  1.6  3.2  1.80 43.2Handicap

 49.4  49.4  48.4  46.2  51.6  46.2  48.6  49.6  50.8  51.2  47.6  51.2  24.59 590.2Net

 49.4  98.8  147.2  193.4  245.0  291.2  339.8  389.4  440.2  491.4  539.0  590.2  590.2Total

J & R

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 24  23  23  22  24  25  24  22  22  21  23  2248  22.92 275Koopmans, Jeff

 22  22  22  22  24  21  17  24  19  21  23  2242  21.58 259Vander Meer, Rich

 46.0  45.0  45.0  44.0  48.0  46.0  41.0  46.0  41.0  42.0  46.0  44.0  22.25 534.0Actual

 3.6  3.2  4.0  4.0  4.8  1.6  3.2  7.2  3.2  7.2  6.4  3.2  2.15 51.6Handicap

 49.6  48.2  49.0  48.0  52.8  47.6  44.2  53.2  44.2  49.2  52.4  47.2  24.40 585.6Net

 49.6  97.8  146.8  194.8  247.6  295.2  339.4  392.6  436.8  486.0  538.4  585.6  585.6Total

M & N

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 24  22  25  24  23  25  24  22  24  23  22  2269  23.33 280Nabkey, Fred

 21  22  22  22  18  23  22  21  21  22  22  2047  21.33 256May, Ken

 45.0  44.0  47.0  46.0  41.0  48.0  46.0  43.0  45.0  45.0  44.0  42.0  22.33 536.0Actual

 4.4  4.0  4.8  2.4  3.2  7.2  1.6  3.2  5.6  4.0  4.0  4.8  2.05 49.2Handicap

 49.4  48.0  51.8  48.4  44.2  55.2  47.6  46.2  50.6  49.0  48.0  46.8  24.38 585.2Net

 49.4  97.4  149.2  197.6  241.8  297.0  344.6  390.8  441.4  490.4  538.4  585.2  585.2Total
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2017 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/29/2017

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

SKEET - 12g Flight 2
Polish Mafia

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 19  21  24  25  25  23  24  18  23  24  22  2446  22.67 272Popowich Jr, Joe

 23  23  21  22  21  22  19  24  17  19  22  2251  21.25 255May, Tom

 42.0  44.0  45.0  47.0  46.0  45.0  43.0  42.0  40.0  43.0  44.0  46.0  21.96 527.0Actual

 5.6  6.4  4.8  4.0  2.4  3.2  4.0  5.6  6.4  8.0  5.6  4.8  2.53 60.8Handicap

 47.6  50.4  49.8  51.0  48.4  48.2  47.0  47.6  46.4  51.0  49.6  50.8  24.49 587.8Net

 47.6  98.0  147.8  198.8  247.2  295.4  342.4  390.0  436.4  487.4  537.0  587.8  587.8Total

D & C

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 22  25  24  25  24  25  23  25  22  25  25  2574  24.17 290Bradley, Dan

 16  22  20  19  23  20  16  18  21  20  18  2175  19.50 234Scarbrough, Cam

 38.0  47.0  44.0  44.0  47.0  45.0  39.0  43.0  43.0  45.0  43.0  46.0  21.83 524.0Actual

 6.0  9.6  2.4  4.8  4.8  2.4  4.0  8.8  5.6  5.6  4.0  5.6  2.65 63.6Handicap

 44.0  56.6  46.4  48.8  51.8  47.4  43.0  51.8  48.6  50.6  47.0  51.6  24.48 587.6Net

 44.0  100.6  147.0  195.8  247.6  295.0  338.0  389.8  438.4  489.0  536.0  587.6  587.6Total

Biggies

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 25  25  25  23  22  23  23  21  23  22  25  2453  23.42 281Bigelow, Dave

 17  21  19  19  22  19  24  22  23  22  19  2149  20.67 248VanKley, Dave

 42.0  46.0  44.0  42.0  44.0  42.0  47.0  43.0  46.0  44.0  44.0  45.0  22.04 529.0Actual

 4.8  6.4  3.2  4.8  6.4  4.8  6.4  2.4  5.6  3.2  4.8  4.8  2.40 57.6Handicap

 46.8  52.4  47.2  46.8  50.4  46.8  53.4  45.4  51.6  47.2  48.8  49.8  24.44 586.6Net

 46.8  99.2  146.4  193.2  243.6  290.4  343.8  389.2  440.8  488.0  536.8  586.6  586.6Total

B & N

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 24  24  24  21  20  24  24  23  20  23  23  1757  22.50 270Bosworth, Nate

 17  18  20  22  21  21  22  21  23  22  19  2052  20.50 246Seniura, Wm

 41.0  42.0  44.0  43.0  41.0  45.0  46.0  44.0  43.0  45.0  42.0  37.0  21.50 516.0Actual

 6.8  7.2  6.4  4.8  5.6  7.2  4.0  3.2  4.8  5.6  4.0  6.4  2.75 66.0Handicap

 47.8  49.2  50.4  47.8  46.6  52.2  50.0  47.2  47.8  50.6  46.0  43.4  24.25 582.0Net

 47.8  97.0  147.4  195.2  241.8  294.0  344.0  391.2  439.0  489.6  535.6  579.0  579.0Total

Team Dusendang

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 22  23  24  20  19  18  20  21  20  21  2080  20.73 228Dusendang, Darre

 20  19  19  23  24  17  22  22  16  13  10  779  18.67 224Dusendang, Jason

 42.0  42.0  43.0  43.0  43.0  35.0  42.0  43.0  36.0  34.0  30.0  7.0  19.65 452.0Actual

 6.4  6.4  6.4  5.6  5.6  5.6  12.0  6.4  5.6  11.2  12.8  12.0  4.17 96.0Handicap

 48.4  48.4  49.4  48.6  48.6  40.6  54.0  49.4  41.6  45.2  42.8  19.0  23.83 548.0Net

 48.4  96.8  146.2  194.8  243.4  284.0  338.0  387.4  429.0  474.2  517.0  536.0  536.0Total
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2017 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/29/2017

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

SKEET - 12g Flight 3
G & D

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 19  22  20  24  19  20  15  21  20  22  21  1858  20.08 241Wiersma, Gord

 19  18  18  15  21  20  20  20  19  21  23  2143  19.58 235Cline, Doug

 38.0  40.0  38.0  39.0  40.0  40.0  35.0  41.0  39.0  43.0  44.0  39.0  19.83 476.0Actual

 8.8  9.6  8.0  9.6  8.8  8.0  8.0  12.0  7.2  8.8  5.6  4.8  4.13 99.2Handicap

 46.8  49.6  46.0  48.6  48.8  48.0  43.0  53.0  46.2  51.8  49.6  43.8  23.97 575.2Net

 46.8  96.4  142.4  191.0  239.8  287.8  330.8  383.8  430.0  481.8  531.4  575.2  575.2Total

Lefty's

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 19  16  16  17  20  22  19  19  22  20  21  2168  19.33 232Detmers, Mike

 20  21  17  20  19  19  23  20  18  14  17  1759  18.75 225Buchanan, Jim

 39.0  37.0  33.0  37.0  39.0  41.0  42.0  39.0  40.0  34.0  38.0  38.0  19.04 457.0Actual

 9.6  8.8  10.4  13.6  10.4  8.8  7.2  6.4  8.8  8.0  12.8  9.6  4.77 114.4Handicap

 48.6  45.8  43.4  50.6  49.4  49.8  49.2  45.4  48.8  42.0  50.8  47.6  23.81 571.4Net

 48.6  94.4  137.8  188.4  237.8  287.6  336.8  382.2  431.0  473.0  523.8  571.4  571.4Total

SKEET - 20g Flight 1
B & K

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 23  23  22  24  25  24  25  23  24  24  25  2463  23.83 286Kamphuis, Todd

 23  25  24  25  25  20  25  22  24  24  24  2462  23.75 285Boomstra, Dave

 46.0  48.0  46.0  49.0  50.0  44.0  50.0  45.0  48.0  48.0  49.0  48.0  23.79 571.0Actual

 2.4  3.2  1.6  3.2  .8  .0  4.8  .0  4.0  1.6  1.6  .8  1.00 24.0Handicap

 48.4  51.2  47.6  52.2  50.8  44.0  54.8  45.0  52.0  49.6  50.6  48.8  24.79 595.0Net

 48.4  99.6  147.2  199.4  250.2  294.2  349.0  394.0  446.0  495.6  546.2  595.0  595.0Total

M & D

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 23  23  24  25  24  21  21  20  24  24  22  2560  23.00 276Gervais, David

 22  22  23  21  22  25  21  22  24  23  24  2241  22.58 271Simcik, Mike

 45.0  45.0  47.0  46.0  46.0  46.0  42.0  42.0  48.0  47.0  46.0  47.0  22.79 547.0Actual

 4.0  4.0  4.0  2.4  3.2  3.2  3.2  6.4  6.4  1.6  2.4  3.2  1.83 44.0Handicap

 49.0  49.0  51.0  48.4  49.2  49.2  45.2  48.4  54.4  48.6  48.4  50.2  24.62 591.0Net

 49.0  98.0  149.0  197.4  246.6  295.8  341.0  389.4  443.8  492.4  540.8  591.0  591.0Total

Team one

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 25  22  25  24  24  22  25  25  24  20  23  2454  23.58 283Tagg, Dave

 23  22  23  22  21  22  21  22  19  24  23  2144  21.92 263Steele, Leon

 48.0  44.0  48.0  46.0  45.0  44.0  46.0  47.0  43.0  44.0  46.0  45.0  22.75 546.0Actual

 3.2  1.6  4.8  1.6  3.2  4.0  4.8  3.2  2.4  5.6  4.8  3.2  1.77 42.4Handicap

 51.2  45.6  52.8  47.6  48.2  48.0  50.8  50.2  45.4  49.6  50.8  48.2  24.52 588.4Net

 51.2  96.8  149.6  197.2  245.4  293.4  344.2  394.4  439.8  489.4  540.2  588.4  588.4Total
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2017 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/29/2017

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

SKEET - 20g Flight 2
D & T

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 24  23  21  25  25  24  24  23  24  22  24  2270  23.42 281Longcore, Dave

 23  19  22  20  19  20  18  17  21  23  19  2165  20.17 242Westedt, Terry

 47.0  42.0  43.0  45.0  44.0  44.0  42.0  40.0  45.0  45.0  43.0  43.0  21.79 523.0Actual

 4.4  2.4  6.4  5.6  4.0  4.8  4.8  6.4  8.0  4.0  4.0  5.6  2.52 60.4Handicap

 51.4  44.4  49.4  50.6  48.0  48.8  46.8  46.4  53.0  49.0  47.0  48.6  24.31 583.4Net

 51.4  95.8  145.2  195.8  243.8  292.6  339.4  385.8  438.8  487.8  534.8  583.4  583.4Total

The Zandstra Boy's

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 24  23  25  23  24  22  22  25  25  25  24  2576  23.92 287Zandstra, Rick

 20  19  16  20  20  19  16  21  19  16  20  1677  18.50 222Zandstra, Evan

 44.0  42.0  41.0  43.0  44.0  41.0  38.0  46.0  44.0  41.0  44.0  41.0  21.21 509.0Actual

 5.6  4.8  6.4  7.2  5.6  4.8  7.2  9.6  3.2  4.8  7.2  4.8  2.97 71.2Handicap

 49.6  46.8  47.4  50.2  49.6  45.8  45.2  55.6  47.2  45.8  51.2  45.8  24.18 580.2Net

 49.6  96.4  143.8  194.0  243.6  289.4  334.6  390.2  437.4  483.2  534.4  580.2  580.2Total

C & S

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 21  21  25  20  23  20  22  23  24  18  22  2181  21.67 260Ferrari, Chris

 13  13  13  13  18  15  13  15  19  14  19  1984  15.33 184Zandztra, Seth

 34.0  34.0  38.0  33.0  41.0  35.0  35.0  38.0  43.0  32.0  41.0  40.0  18.50 444.0Actual

 12.8  12.8  12.8  9.6  13.6  7.2  12.0  12.0  9.6  5.6  14.4  7.2  5.40 129.6Handicap

 46.8  46.8  50.8  42.6  54.6  42.2  47.0  50.0  52.6  37.6  55.4  47.2  23.90 573.6Net

 46.8  93.6  144.4  187.0  241.6  283.8  330.8  380.8  433.4  471.0  526.4  573.6  573.6Total
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2017 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/29/2017

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

TRAP - Flight 1
Ridge Runners

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 24  22  25  24  21  25  24  23  24  24  25  2446  23.75 285Popowich Jr, Joe

 24  22  25  25  23  23  24  21  25  25  20  2551  23.50 282May, Tom

 24  25  23  23  21  25  24  21  22  20  25  2447  23.08 277May, Ken

 24  23  21  17  24  22  24  23  24  23  19  2260  22.17 266Gervais, David

 21  21  21  24  18  20  21  21  20  21  23  2269  21.08 253Nabkey, Fred

 117.0  113.0  115.0  113.0  107.0  115.0  117.0  109.0  115.0  113.0  112.0  117.0  22.72 1363.0Actual

 8.0  6.4  9.6  8.0  9.6  14.4  8.0  6.4  12.8  8.0  9.6  10.4  1.85 111.2Handicap

 125.0  119.4  124.6  121.0  116.6  129.4  125.0  115.4  127.8  121.0  121.6  127.4  24.57 1474.2Net

 125.0  244.4  369.0  490.0  606.6  736.0  861.0  976.4  1104.2  1225.2  1346.8  1474.2  1474.2Total

River Hills

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 23  25  24  24  25  22  23  25  23  24  22  2354  23.58 283Tagg, Dave

 21  24  22  24  25  24  24  24  23  21  20  1781  22.42 269Ferrari, Chris

 19  18  23  22  24  23  23  22  24  22  22  2273  22.00 264Jordan, Bob

 23  23  22  21  22  24  21  25  19  18  22  2164  21.75 261Myers, Brian

 21  21  11  19  22  25  19  24  22  23  21  2144  20.75 249Steele, Leon

 107.0  111.0  102.0  110.0  118.0  118.0  110.0  120.0  111.0  108.0  107.0  104.0  22.10 1326.0Actual

 12.8  14.4  11.2  18.4  12.0  5.6  5.6  12.0  4.0  11.2  13.6  14.4  2.25 135.2Handicap

 119.8  125.4  113.2  128.4  130.0  123.6  115.6  132.0  115.0  119.2  120.6  118.4  24.35 1461.2Net

 119.8  245.2  358.4  486.8  616.8  740.4  856.0  988.0  1103.0  1222.2  1342.8  1461.2  1461.2Total

Wad Squad

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 24  20  20  25  23  23  22  24  18  24  21  2355  22.25 267Willyard, Char

 22  22  23  17  19  21  22  23  23  25  19  2165  21.42 257Westedt, Terry

 22  19  23  23  19  19  20  23  20  23  25  2074  21.33 256Bradley, Dan

 20  21  23  21  21  22  16  14  21  21  15  1656  19.25 231Froehlke, Bart

 18  24  22  19  20  15  19  15  18  19  17  1475  18.33 220Scarbrough, Cam

 106.0  106.0  111.0  105.0  102.0  100.0  99.0  99.0  100.0  112.0  97.0  94.0  20.52 1231.0Actual

 15.2  15.2  15.2  11.2  16.0  18.4  20.0  20.8  20.8  20.0  10.4  22.4  3.43 205.6Handicap

 121.2  121.2  126.2  116.2  118.0  118.4  119.0  119.8  120.8  132.0  107.4  116.4  23.94 1436.6Net

 121.2  242.4  368.6  484.8  602.8  721.2  840.2  960.0  1080.8  1212.8  1320.2  1436.6  1436.6Total
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2017 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/29/2017

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

TRAP - Flight 2
Lee's Trenching

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 24  25  23  24  23  24  25  24  25  25  24  2453  24.17 290Bigelow, Dave

 17  24  18  24  23  24  23  21  21  23  22  2143  21.75 261Cline, Doug

 23  20  21  17  20  22  20  24  21  20  22  2249  21.00 252VanKley, Dave

 19  18  21  21  18  22  23  20  20  21  21  2258  20.50 246Wiersma, Gord

 13  18  19  22  17  18  20  22  22  20  19  1872  19.00 228Bouma, Dave

 96.0  105.0  102.0  108.0  101.0  110.0  111.0  111.0  109.0  109.0  108.0  107.0  21.28 1277.0Actual

 19.6  23.2  16.0  18.4  13.6  19.2  12.0  11.2  11.2  12.8  12.8  13.6  3.06 183.6Handicap

 115.6  128.2  118.0  126.4  114.6  129.2  123.0  122.2  120.2  121.8  120.8  120.6  24.34 1460.6Net

 115.6  243.8  361.8  488.2  602.8  732.0  855.0  977.2  1097.4  1219.2  1340.0  1460.6  1460.6Total

Dusters

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 23  22  19  23  25  24  23  23  21  21  22  2578  22.58 271Russell, Jeff

 23  19  21  23  23  22  25  21  21  21  23  2367  22.08 265Goda, Brian

 24  20  23  19  21  23  18  25  23  21  23  2250  21.83 262Kamps, Mike

 19  18  19  22  23  22  18  22  21  21  20  2286  20.58 247Goosen, Greg

 22  18  21  21  19  23  17  19  12  21  20  1866  19.25 231Van Bemmelen, M

 111.0  97.0  103.0  108.0  111.0  114.0  101.0  110.0  98.0  105.0  108.0  110.0  21.27 1276.0Actual

 16.8  11.2  22.4  17.6  13.6  11.2  8.8  19.2  12.0  21.6  16.0  13.6  3.07 184.0Handicap

 127.8  108.2  125.4  125.6  124.6  125.2  109.8  129.2  110.0  126.6  124.0  123.6  24.33 1460.0Net

 127.8  236.0  361.4  487.0  611.6  736.8  846.6  975.8  1085.8  1212.4  1336.4  1460.0  1460.0Total

Lefty's

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 23  22  25  22  24  22  24  24  24  22  22  2083  22.83 274Dykstra, Mike

 16  12  23  23  13  20  23  19  20  22  18  1259  18.67 224Buchanan, Jim

 11  18  17  18  21  16  22  16  23  21  19  1668  18.17 218Detmers, Mike

 17  20  15  16  17  14  17  20  17  15  14  1282  16.17 194Kowalski, Mike

 6  6  16  15  6  11  12  12  7  17  12  1271  11.00 132VanderHeide, Glor

 73.0  78.0  96.0  94.0  81.0  83.0  98.0  91.0  91.0  97.0  85.0  72.0  17.37 1042.0Actual

 39.6  41.6  37.6  23.2  24.8  35.2  33.6  21.6  27.2  27.2  22.4  32.0  6.10 366.0Handicap

 112.6  119.6  133.6  117.2  105.8  118.2  131.6  112.6  118.2  124.2  107.4  104.0  23.47 1408.0Net

 112.6  232.2  365.8  483.0  588.8  707.0  838.6  951.2  1069.4  1193.6  1301.0  1405.0  1405.0Total
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2017 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/29/2017

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

SKEET - 12g
Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg(22) 7

 25  25  25  25  23  25  24  24  24  25  25  2454  24.50 294Tagg, Dave

 22  25  24  25  24  25  23  25  22  25  25  2574  24.17 290Bradley, Dan

 23  24  22  23  23  23  24  23  23  24  25  2545  23.50 282White, Bob

 25  25  25  23  22  23  23  21  23  22  25  2453  23.42 281Bigelow, Dave

 24  22  25  24  23  25  24  22  24  23  22  2269  23.33 280Nabkey, Fred

 24  23  23  25  25  23  24  19  24  23  24  2044  23.08 277Steele, Leon

 24  23  23  22  24  25  24  22  22  21  23  2248  22.92 275Koopmans, Jeff

 19  21  24  25  25  23  24  18  23  24  22  2446  22.67 272Popowich Jr, Joe

 24  24  24  21  20  24  24  23  20  23  23  1757  22.50 270Bosworth, Nate

 24  23  24  20  23  20  19  21  23  24  21  2361  22.08 265Novak, Ron

 22  22  22  22  24  21  17  24  19  21  23  2242  21.58 259Vander Meer, Rich

 21  22  22  22  18  23  22  21  21  22  22  2047  21.33 256May, Ken

 23  23  21  22  21  22  19  24  17  19  22  2251  21.25 255May, Tom

 22  23  24  20  19  18  20  21  20  21  2080  20.73 228Dusendang, Darre

 17  21  19  19  22  19  24  22  23  22  19  2149  20.67 248VanKley, Dave

 17  18  20  22  21  21  22  21  23  22  19  2052  20.50 246Seniura, Wm

 19  22  20  24  19  20  15  21  20  22  21  1858  20.08 241Wiersma, Gord

 19  18  18  15  21  20  20  20  19  21  23  2143  19.58 235Cline, Doug

 16  22  20  19  23  20  16  18  21  20  18  2175  19.50 234Scarbrough, Cam

 19  16  16  17  20  22  19  19  22  20  21  2168  19.33 232Detmers, Mike

 20  21  17  20  19  19  23  20  18  14  17  1759  18.75 225Buchanan, Jim

 20  19  19  23  24  17  22  22  16  13  10  779  18.67 224Dusendang, Jason

SKEET - 20g
Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg(12) 7

 24  23  25  23  24  22  22  25  25  25  24  2576  23.92 287Zandstra, Rick

 23  23  22  24  25  24  25  23  24  24  25  2463  23.83 286Kamphuis, Todd

 23  25  24  25  25  20  25  22  24  24  24  2462  23.75 285Boomstra, Dave

 25  22  25  24  24  22  25  25  24  20  23  2454  23.58 283Tagg, Dave

 24  23  21  25  25  24  24  23  24  22  24  2270  23.42 281Longcore, Dave

 23  23  24  25  24  21  21  20  24  24  22  2560  23.00 276Gervais, David

 22  22  23  21  22  25  21  22  24  23  24  2241  22.58 271Simcik, Mike

 23  22  23  22  21  22  21  22  19  24  23  2144  21.92 263Steele, Leon

 21  21  25  20  23  20  22  23  24  18  22  2181  21.67 260Ferrari, Chris

 23  19  22  20  19  20  18  17  21  23  19  2165  20.17 242Westedt, Terry

 20  19  16  20  20  19  16  21  19  16  20  1677  18.50 222Zandstra, Evan

 13  13  13  13  18  15  13  15  19  14  19  1984  15.33 184Zandztra, Seth
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Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

SKEET - 28g - Handicapped
Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg(6) 7

 22  22  23  22  22  24  25  24  20  22  25  2463  22.92 275Kamphuis, Todd

 2.4  2.4  2.4  1.6  2.4  2.4  .8  .0  .8  4.0  2.4  .0  1.80 21.6Handicap

 24.4  24.4  25.4  23.6  24.4  26.4  25.8  24.0  20.8  26.0  27.4  24.0  24.72 296.6Net

 21  23  25  23  23  23  22  24  23  24  24  2362  23.17 278Boomstra, Dave

 2.4  3.2  1.6  .0  1.6  1.6  1.6  2.4  .8  1.6  .8  .8  1.53 18.4Handicap

 23.4  26.2  26.6  23.0  24.6  24.6  23.6  26.4  23.8  25.6  24.8  23.8  24.70 296.4Net

 24  24  20  22  23  25  24  23  24  23  22  2470  23.17 278Longcore, Dave

 .8  .8  .8  4.0  2.4  1.6  .0  .8  1.6  .8  1.6  2.4  1.47 17.6Handicap

 24.8  24.8  20.8  26.0  25.4  26.6  24.0  23.8  25.6  23.8  23.6  26.4  24.63 295.6Net

 24  23  23  22  23  22  22  23  23  24  23  2276  22.83 274Zandstra, Rick

 1.2  .8  1.6  1.6  2.4  1.6  2.4  2.4  1.6  1.6  .8  1.6  1.63 19.6Handicap

 25.2  23.8  24.6  23.6  25.4  23.6  24.4  25.4  24.6  25.6  23.8  23.6  24.47 293.6Net

 23  22  23  23  24  25  20  23  19  21  23  2064  22.17 266Myers, Brian

 2.0  1.6  2.4  1.6  1.6  .8  .0  4.0  1.6  4.8  3.2  1.6  2.10 25.2Handicap

 25.0  23.6  25.4  24.6  25.6  25.8  20.0  27.0  20.6  25.8  26.2  21.6  24.27 291.2Net

 18  17  19  19  20  20  20  21  22  21  22  1952  19.83 238Seniura, Wm

 6.0  5.6  6.4  4.8  4.8  4.0  4.0  4.0  3.2  2.4  3.2  2.4  4.23 50.8Handicap

 24.0  22.6  25.4  23.8  24.8  24.0  24.0  25.0  25.2  23.4  25.2  21.4  24.07 288.8Net
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TRAP
Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg(31) 7

 24  25  23  24  23  24  25  24  25  25  24  2453  24.17 290Bigelow, Dave

 24  22  25  24  21  25  24  23  24  24  25  2446  23.75 285Popowich Jr, Joe

 23  25  24  24  25  22  23  25  23  24  22  2354  23.58 283Tagg, Dave

 24  22  25  25  23  23  24  21  25  25  20  2551  23.50 282May, Tom

 24  25  23  23  21  25  24  21  22  20  25  2447  23.08 277May, Ken

 23  22  25  22  24  22  24  24  24  22  22  2083  22.83 274Dykstra, Mike

 23  22  19  23  25  24  23  23  21  21  22  2578  22.58 271Russell, Jeff

 21  24  22  24  25  24  24  24  23  21  20  1781  22.42 269Ferrari, Chris

 24  20  20  25  23  23  22  24  18  24  21  2355  22.25 267Willyard, Char

 24  23  21  17  24  22  24  23  24  23  19  2260  22.17 266Gervais, David

 23  19  21  23  23  22  25  21  21  21  23  2367  22.08 265Goda, Brian

 19  18  23  22  24  23  23  22  24  22  22  2273  22.00 264Jordan, Bob

 24  20  23  19  21  23  18  25  23  21  23  2250  21.83 262Kamps, Mike

 17  24  18  24  23  24  23  21  21  23  22  2143  21.75 261Cline, Doug

 23  23  22  21  22  24  21  25  19  18  22  2164  21.75 261Myers, Brian

 22  22  23  17  19  21  22  23  23  25  19  2165  21.42 257Westedt, Terry

 22  19  23  23  19  19  20  23  20  23  25  2074  21.33 256Bradley, Dan

 21  21  21  24  18  20  21  21  20  21  23  2269  21.08 253Nabkey, Fred

 23  20  21  17  20  22  20  24  21  20  22  2249  21.00 252VanKley, Dave

 21  21  11  19  22  25  19  24  22  23  21  2144  20.75 249Steele, Leon

 19  18  19  22  23  22  18  22  21  21  20  2286  20.58 247Goosen, Greg

 19  18  21  21  18  22  23  20  20  21  21  2258  20.50 246Wiersma, Gord

 20  21  23  21  21  22  16  14  21  21  15  1656  19.25 231Froehlke, Bart

 22  18  21  21  19  23  17  19  12  21  20  1866  19.25 231Van Bemmelen, M

 13  18  19  22  17  18  20  22  22  20  19  1872  19.00 228Bouma, Dave

 16  12  23  23  13  20  23  19  20  22  18  1259  18.67 224Buchanan, Jim

 18  24  22  19  20  15  19  15  18  19  17  1475  18.33 220Scarbrough, Cam

 11  18  17  18  21  16  22  16  23  21  19  1668  18.17 218Detmers, Mike

 17  20  15  16  17  14  17  20  17  15  14  1282  16.17 194Kowalski, Mike

 6  6  16  15  6  11  12  12  7  17  12  1271  11.00 132VanderHeide, Glor

76  0.00Zandstra, Rick


